
620 SX WP <1994><EU><870245>
MAIN SILENCER

25507

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 58005079055 * STUFFING YARN LOOSE PER 0.00

1 58305079000 SILENCER "KTM HXC" '93 1.00

1* 58305179000 SILENCER "KTM HXC" '93 1.00

2* 58305079100 * SILENCER "KTM MX" USA'94 1.00

2* 58305079200 % SILENCER "KTM MX" EUROPE ' 1.00

4* 54305065244 SIL. BRACKET CPL. LONG SILICON 1.00

5* 54305065344 SIL. BRACKET CPL.SHORT SILICON 1.00

6 54305065000 BRACKET FOR SILENCER LONG 1.00



7 54305065100 % BRACKET FOR SILENCER SHORT 1.00

8* 54305068100 damp. component silicone grey 2.00

9 54305069000 BUSHING 7X12X15,4 2.00

10 0931060303 HH SCREW DIN931 M6x30 2.00

11 0933060203 HH SCREW DIN0933-M 6X20 2.00

12 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

13 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 2.00

14 56509064000 SELF LOCKING NUT M6 2.00

15 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

16* 50232050001 STEEL WASHER 6,4X17X3 1.00

20 58005079056 STUFFING YARN LOOSE 300 GRAMM 1.00

21 58005078108 STUFFING YARN 190 GRAMM 1.00

25 58305179080 SILENCER CAP D=2x9 PAINTED'93 1.00

26 58305079080 SILENCER CAP D=29MM CHROME 1.00

27* 58305079280 SILENCER CAP SX D=30 EUROPE'94 1.00

28* 58005079557 SILENCER CAP D=30MM USA '94 1.00

30 0009050103 SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10 14.00

32 51005074000 RETAINING PLATE 2.00

33 51005063000 TENSION SPRING L=55MM 2.00

50* 57605080000 * SILENCER "UGS" 400 RXC 1.00

50* 58305080100 SILENCER EGS "HGS1" '94 1.00

50* 58305080200 SILENCER "UGS" 620 RXC 1.00

51 58305050000 HEAT PROTECTOR BLACK LC4'93 1.00

52* 0902060080 AH BOLT ISO7380-M 6X8 2.00
* = New part


